88 Suspended
kolo
high efficiency suspended
LED luminaire
Optics
•  Light output options:
– 4000 Kelvin ‘cool white’ colour temperature
• High quality, single bin LEDs with a 4 MacAdam ellipse tolerance

89Suspended
kolo
Order Codes
300mm Silver  Fixed Output 3 hr Emergency
800 lumens (11W) K4H364KS K4H364KSEM
1100 lumens (15W) K4H3124KS K4H3124KSEM
400mm Silver  Fixed Output 3 hr Emergency
1700 lumens (20W) K4H4154KS K4H4154KSEM
2300 lumens (28W) K4H4204KS K4H4204KSEM
Accessories
Trim ring 300mm silver KLTR300S
Trim ring 400mm silver KLTR400S
Suspension kit KLSUSKIT
Options
DALI DIMMING Replace H with Y i.e. K4Y364KS
EASYTEST Add sufix /ET i.e. K4H364KS/ET
COMEPS Add sufix /EP i.e. K4H364KS/EP
COMMAND 5* Replace H with Q5 i.e. K4Q5364KS
COMMAND 5
WIRELESS MASTER** Replace H with Q5WM  i.e. K4Q5WM154KS
COMMAND 5
WIRELESS SLAVE** Replace H with Q5WS i.e. K4Q5WS154KS
WHITE FINISH Replace S with W i.e. K4H364KW
*Command 5 not available in 300mm emergency or DALI products
**Command 5 wireless not available in 300mm or DALI products
To Specify
Suspended circular IP44 LED luminaire in 300 or 400mm diameter.